 [-DEPFILAWP-310, FP 4226 REV A] MESUREX
MESUREX | 18/07/2025 1/4
-DEPFILAWP-310 series
Draw Wire sensor
Ref: 4226
Rev: A
DESCRIPTION
DEPFILAWP-310 series draw wire sensors consists of an aluminum anodized rotary potentiometer controlled

 [-DEPFILAWP-310, FP 4226 REV A] MESUREX
MESUREX | 18/07/2025 4/4
ORDERING INFORMATION
-DEPFILAWP-310 __ __ __ __
(1) For other (special production) stroke lengths, please contact us.
(2) For products with analog output, resistance value is not selected. Please contact for other resistance options for
potentiometric output products.
(3) Product can be requested with cable or socket. Please contact us for other cable length and socket model requests.
Example Code 1: (Potentiometric output): -DEPFILAWP-310-6000-5K-S13
-DEPFILAWP 310 series, 6000 mm stroke, 5K resistance, 1 pcs M12 5 pin male socket, potentiometric
output
Example Code 2: -DEPFILAWP -310-6000-3M-V
-DEPFILAWP 310 series, 6000 mm stroke, 3 meter-cable output, voltage output
REVISIONS HISTORY
REVISION DATE DESCRIPTION
A 18/07/2025 Creation of the document
CONTACT
MESUREX
13 Rue des Corroyés
78730 Saint Arnoult en Yvelines (France)
Tel : +33 (0) 1 30 41 23 62
Mail : mesurex@mesurex.fr
Web : www.mesurex.fr
Model: -DEPFILAWP 310
Resistance (2)
No Code: Analog output
5K: 5 KΩ (standard)
10K: 10 KΩ
Stroke Length (1)
Different stroke (measuring) lengths
between 0…5100 mm and 0…10000 mm
Electrical Connection (3)
3M: 3 m cable
5M    : 5 m cable
10M  : 10 m cable
S13    : M12 5 pin male socket
Output Signals
No Code : Potentiometric
V              : 0-10 VDC
A              : 4-20 mA